Wedge Anchor — Throughbolt
           A non-bottom-bearing, wedge-style expansion
anchor for use in solid concrete or grout-
filled masonry. Threaded studs are set by
tightening the nut to the specified torque.
  Features
Application of the installation torque draws the cone end of
the stud into the expansion clip. The expansion clip expands

WA06085MG 85 30 500 100
WA08068MG
8 x 65
68 5
9 13
250 50
WA08083MG 83 20 250 50
WA08093MG 93 30 200 50
WA08113MG 113 50 200 50
WA10083MG
10 x 70
83 10
12 17
200 50
WA10093MG 93 20 200 50
WA10103MG 103 30 200 50
WA10123MG 123 50 200 50
WA10143MG 143 70 100 50
WA10213MG 213 140 100 50
WA12085MG
12 x 90
85 5
14 19
125 25
WA12104MG 1 104 5 100 25
WA12109MG 109 10 100 25
WA12119MG 1 119 20 100 25
WA12129MG 129 30 100 25
WA12139MG 1 139 40 100 25
WA12149MG 149 50 100 25
WA12179MG 1 179 80 100 25
WA12199MG 199 100 50 25
WA16110MG
16 x 110
110 10
18 24
80 20
WA16151MG 151 30 40 20
WA16171MG 171 50 40 20
WA16201MG 201 80 20 10
WA20120MG
20 x 130
120 5
22 30